SELF-DRILLING
DRYWALL SCREWS
TECHNICAL INFORMATION FOR
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET - SCREWS
UK +44 (0)1829 261111
sales@TIMco.co.uk  •  www.TIMco.co.uk
TD

DK
(mm)
L
(mm)
d
(mm)
D
(mm)
Tl
(mm)
Kmin
(mm)
Max Drill
Thickness
(mm)
00025PSDD 8.00 25.0 2.75 3.5 21.0 3.57 2.50
00032PSDD 8.00 32.0 2.75 3.5 28.0 3.57 2.50
00038PSDD 8.00 38.0 2.75 3.5 34.0 3.57 2.50
00042PSDD 8.00 42.0 2.75 3.5 38.0 3.57 2.50
00050PSDD 8.00 50.0 2.75 3.5 46.0 3.57 2.50
00055PSDD 8.00 55.0 2.75 3.5 50.0 3.57 2.50
00065PSDD 8.00 65.0 3.05 3.9 50.0 3.97 2.50
00075PSDD 8.00 75.0 3.35 4.2 50.0 3.97 3.00
00100PSDD 8.40 100.0 3.35 4.8 60.0 5.16 3.00
00125PSDD 8.40 125.0 3.35 4.8 65.0 5.16 3.00
TECHNICAL DATA
Size Ø (mm) 3.5 4.2 4.8